
Lap Lap Tm S1 Tm S2 Tm Lap 

(27) ΚΟΚΚΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

(19) AΝΔΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 

1 

2 

3 

(09) ΜΕΛΕΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΙΛΤΟΣ  

1 

2 

3 

(15) ΓΑΝΙΤΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

1:22.071 

1:20.343 

1:19.936 

1:22.162 

1:22.696 

1:23.052 

1:29.259 

1:27.931 

1:27.913 

1:30.394 

1:30.071 

1:29.650 

S1 Tm 

39.661 

38.302 

37.979 

38.893 

38.795 

39.210 

42.299 

41.311 

41.828 

42.705 

42.643 

42.226 

S2 Tm 

42.410 

42.041 

41.957 

43.269 

43.901 

43.842 

46.960 

46.620 

46.085 

47.689 

47.428 

47.424 

Printed: 8/3/2026 15:27:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

Balkan Time Attack 

Balkan Time Attack 

FINAL Pro Extreme 

Race (3 Laps) 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/3/2026 15:50 


