

Balkan Time Attack

Balkan Time Attack

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

FINAL Pro Extreme

8/3/2026 15:50

Race (3 Laps)

Lap	Lap Tm	S1 Tm	S2 Tm
-----	--------	-------	-------

Lap	Lap Tm	S1 Tm	S2 Tm
-----	--------	-------	-------

(27) ΚΟΚΚΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ

1	1:22.071	39.661	42.410
2	1:20.343	38.302	42.041
3	1:19.936	37.979	41.957

(19) ΑΝΔΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ

1	1:22.162	38.893	43.269
2	1:22.696	38.795	43.901
3	1:23.052	39.210	43.842

(09) ΜΕΛΕΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΙΛΤΟΣ

1	1:29.259	42.299	46.960
2	1:27.931	41.311	46.620
3	1:27.913	41.828	46.085

(15) ΓΑΝΙΤΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ

1	1:30.394	42.705	47.689
2	1:30.071	42.643	47.428
3	1:29.650	42.226	47.424